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Language Corridor

Week Date Time
"x am L]
. Mar. 14 (Tue) 13:30-15:00 | Technology / Robots
Mar. 17 (Fri) 10:30-12:00 | Student life in America
Mar. 23 (Thu) 13:30-15:00 | Conspiratorial Events
Mar. 28 (Tue) 14:00-15:30 | My Kindergarten Teaching Experience
BANG!: An Introduction Wild West Card
. Mar. 30 (Thu) 10:30-12:00 Ml i — Daniel Willcocks
Apr. 10 (Mon) 10:00-11:30 | Amazing of Sulawesi (an island in Indonesia) | Gigi
8 Global Citizenship Through the Lens of Why
5 ™M
Apr. 12 (Wed) | 13:30-15:00 w x ngtioh ichae! Brockman
The War Between the Left and the Right,
Ape. 24 (Mon) | 10301200 | o ein Both Sides are Wrong Thowmes Ly Sve
10 Hilarious Holidays-A Look at Amazing Cultural
25 % T. Michael Sullivan
Apr. 25 (Tue) 13:30-15:00 | oo ran
Apr. 28 (Fri) 10:30-12:00 | Resume Writing and Job Intendew Jessica U
1 May 2 (Tue) 13:30-15:00 | My hometown: Los Angeles, California Michael Burton
May 4 {Thu) 13:30-15:00 Life with or without a Phone Nathan Miller
May 9 (Tue) 14:00-15:30 | The Ato Z of Homeschooling Aini
Best Places in Taichung to Eat and Practice
Gill
12 May 11 (Thu) 13:30-15:00 & e Keith Gillibrand
May 12 (Fri) 13:30-15:00 | Vocabulary and Travel English Activities Paul Kelleher
The Emergence of Taiwanese Enterprisesin | Tang Due Au
May 17 10:30-12:00
" 3y 17 (Wed) W ™ )
Mey19(Fi) | 13:30-15:00 | SPlendor:introducing the Game Rulesand | 1\ ot Wikkcocks
Strategy
May 23 10:50.12:00 In the Mood: 100 Ways to Describe How You o
14 Feel
May 26 (Fri) 13:30-15:00 | Footbalk The English Premier League Danjiel Towns
% May 31 (Wed) | 15:30-17:00 | A Tour of Germany Michael Burton
Jun, 2 (Fri) 13:30-15:00 | Goals Michael Brockman
Jun. S (Mon) 13:30-15:00 | Let’s Talkk About Films Darlene Laguardia
Financial that is now
Jun7(wed) | 13301500 | T New World ol Thomas A La. Grua
16
English for Makeup and Cosmetics
Jun. 9 (Fri) 10:30-12:00 | *Participants are welcome to bring his / her | Jessica Ui
own makeup to class,
5 Jun. 14 (Wed) 13:30-15:00 | Living on a Sailboat- How Life ks Different Keith Gillibrand
Jun. 15 (Thu) 10:30-12:00 | Board Games in English Daniel Towns

BEARERPOMIEIHEPlease sign up on CDLTR website: |
https://goo.gl/forms/oHZjHJ182337650E3
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Organizer: Center for the Development of Language Teaching and Research
BN NV ENAR

Sponsor: Teaching Excelence Office




